Haltegriff 90° mit rutschfestem, Rechts, polierter D SaAPHO

Edelstahl

Bestellcode:

GréBe
Breite:
Hohe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

XR509

420 mm
420 mm
80 mm

Edelstahl poliert
Edelstanl
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

420 mm

80mm

250mm

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



